

Ex. No. 15/17 (90/17)
Rani vs. Sanjeev Kumar Gupta

28.04.2017

Present : Counsel for DH.

Warrant of attachment not executed by Nazir for want of deficiency in stamps. On filing of PF, warrant of attachment be issued again.

DH to appear before Ld. ACJ on 23.05.2017 and put up for report before this Court on 07.07.2017.

SAVITA RAO
ADJ-01/WEST/28.04.2017