

Ex no. 90/17

Rani vs Sanjeev Kumar Gupta

15.9.2017

Ld PO has gone to attend the Orientation Programme at Delhi Judicial Academy, Dwarka, Delhi.

Present: Ld counsel for DH.
Proxy counsel for JD.

As directed, Put up for 24.11.2017.

(Nazir)
15.9.2017