

EX No. 90/17

Rani Vs. Sanjeev Kumar Gupta

PHYSICAL HEARING

12.11.2021

Present : None.

On 23.08.2021, it was apprised by Id. Counsel for the JD that Hon'ble High Court has stayed the execution proceedings. However, none has appeared today.

JD is directed to apprise about the status of the proceedings pending before the Hon'ble High Court of Delhi.

Put up for further proceedings on 21.01.2022.

(Manish Sharma)

ADJ-01/West/ 12.11.2021